
  

Monday 20th July Tuesday 21st July Wednesday 22nd July Thursday 23rd July Friday 24th July  Saturday 25th July Sunday 26th July  
 
ENGLISH 
 
Defining the gothic 

 
MATHS 
 
HCF and LCM using a venn 
diagram 

 
SCIENCE 
 
Continuous and categorical data 
Mean, significant figures and 
standard form 

 
GEOGRAPHY 
 
What factors influence 
development? What is the global 
pattern of development? 

 
SPANISH 
 
Consolidating Key present tense 
verbs. Introducing yourself in the 
present tense - speaking practice 

 
PE 
 
Dance workout/Wall sit challenge 
https://youtu.be/1oQ6Ce080dk 
https://youtu.be/-cdph8hv0O0 

 
RE 
 
The Abrahamic origins of Islam 
What is the Qur’an and why is it 
prized above other revelations 

Monday 27th July Tuesday 28th July Wednesday 29th July Thursday 30th July Friday 31st July Saturday 1st August Sunday 2nd August 
 
MATHS 
 
Percentage of an amount 
Percentage Increase/decrease 
 

 
ENGLISH 
 
Insanity and violence in The Tell 
Tale Heart/Jekyll and 
Hyde/Porphyria's lover 

 
SPANISH 
 
Can I introduce and describe 
someone else? Can I talk about 
myself and others? 

 
PHSE 
 
Types of extremism 
Extremism: addressing 
misconceptions 

 
FOOD 
 
Food and the brain 
https://www.youtube.com/ 
watch?v=xyQY8a-ng6g 

 
PE 
 
Badminton, Rugby & Netball 
https://youtu.be/UyLIi-TbcFc 
https://youtu.be/smnuRhNtT2E 
https://youtu.be/V1qINnI-Dis 

 
HISTORY 
 
BBC bitesize daily lesson (year 10 
section- 8th June) Cold War 
 

Monday 3rd August Tuesday 4th August Wednesday 5th August Thursday 6th August Friday 7th August Saturday 8th August Sunday 9th August 
 
ENGLISH 
 
The Uncanny in Gothic 
Literature in Frankenstein and 
Jekyll and Hyde 

 
MATHS 
 
Substitution 
Expanding Brackets and 
simplifying expressions 

 
GEOGRAPHY 
 
How has the UK developed over 
time? 
The role of gender equality 

 
SPANISH 
 
Can I give justified opinions about 
my free time? 
Can I talk about myself and 
others? 

 
RE 
 
Akhirah (afterlife) 
Festivals (Id-ul-Fitr and Id-ul-Adha) 
 

 
DRAMA  
 
Lighting Design 
Sound Design 
Puppet Design  
 

 
SCIENCE 
 
Variables 
Maths skills: significant figures, 
mean and standard form 

Monday 10th August Tuesday 11th August Wednesday 12th August Thursday 13th August Friday 14th August Saturday 15th August Sunday 16th August 
 
MATHS 
 
Forming and solving equations 
Solving equations with 
variables on both sides 
 

 
ENGLISH 
 
The sublime in Jane Eyre and 
Dracula 

 
FOOD 
 
What is a calorie? 
https://www.youtube.com/ 
watch?v=VEQaH4LruUo 

 
HISTORY 
Youtube ‘I’m stuck- GCSE and A-
Level Revision: The Cold War: 
Ideological Differences - 
Capitalism vs Communism - E1 
The Yalta Conference - E2 

 
GEOGRAPHY 
 
What is globalisation? 
Do we live in a shrinking world? 

 
PE 
 
Football, Handball & Backetball 
https://youtu.be/qg566N-eDWo 
https://youtu.be/69Ap8WsenXc 
https://youtu.be/wYjp2zoqQrs 

 
SPANISH 
 
Can I say where I went on holiday 
last year and give my opinion? 
Can I talk about my past holidays 
including travel? 

Monday 17th August Tuesday 18th August Wednesday 19th August Thursday 20th August Friday 21st August Saturday 22nd August Sunday 23rd August 
 
ENGLISH 
 
Creating a tone of mystery 
and suspense 

 
MATHS 
 
Generating sequences 
Finding the nth term 

 
HISTORY 
Youtube ‘I’m stuck- GCSE and A-
Level Revision: The Cold War: The 
Potsdam Conference 1945 - 
Truman, Attlee and Stalin - E3 
Stalin's Actions in Eastern Europe- 
E4 

 
SCIENCE 
 
Standard form 
Command words 

 
SPANISH 
 
Identifying and forming the near 
future tense 

 
PE 
 
Rules of Volleyball and Cricket 
https://youtu.be/9g7nYQv-kPM 
https://youtu.be/AqtpNkMvj5Y 

 
PHSE 
 
Grooming 
Confidence and self esteem 
Online gaming.  

Monday 24th August Tuesday 25th August Wednesday 26th August Thursday 27th August Friday 28th August Saturday 29th August Sunday 30th August 
 
MATHS 
 
Equivalent ratio 
Sharing between a ratio 
 
 
 

 
ENGLISH 
 
Developing narrative writing 
skills 

 
SPANISH 
 
Deliberate practice: using the 
near future tense to talk about 
my future plans 

 
GEOGRAPHY 
 
Newly emerging Economies 
(NEEs) and Transnational 
corporations (TNCs)  
How sustainable is globalisation? 
 

 
HISTORY 
 
Youtube ‘I’m stuck- GCSE and A-
Level Revision: The Cold War: 
George Kennan's Long Telegram 
and Churchill's Iron Curtain Speech 
- E5 

 
 DRAMA 
 
Theatre Design 
Set Design 
Costume Design 
 

 
READING 
 
Read your favourite book over the 
next few days before you start 
school 

    

Year 9 BPS Summer Boost 

Use this calendar to ‘boost’ yourself through the summer by focusing on one subject each day. We have 
researched some fantastic resources found on the Oak National Academy website or on YouTube that will 
enrich your cultural capital. We look forward to seeing you in September. 

https://youtu.be/1oQ6Ce080dk
https://youtu.be/-cdph8hv0O0
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=xyQY8a-ng6g
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=xyQY8a-ng6g
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=VEQaH4LruUo
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=VEQaH4LruUo
https://youtu.be/qg566N-eDWo
https://youtu.be/69Ap8WsenXc
https://youtu.be/wYjp2zoqQrs
https://youtu.be/9g7nYQv-kPM
https://youtu.be/AqtpNkMvj5Y

